### Edgar Filing: Singhal Ashok - Form 4

а.

1 1 4 1

Form 4	K										
October 01, 20	010										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION								т -	OMB APPROVAL		
Check this	UNITED	SIAILS		shington	Number:	3235-0287					
if no longe							WNERSHIP OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5	SIAIEN		Estimated burden hou response	average Jrs per							
obligations may contir <i>See</i> Instruc 1(b).	Section 17(	a) of the l	Public U	Jtility Ho	lding Coi		nge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Sectio 940	on			
(Print or Type Re	esponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Singhal Ashok			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol 3PAR Inc. [PAR]			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer					
(Last)	(First) (I	(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check all applicable)				
C/O 3PAR IN TECHNOLO		(Month/Day/Year) 09/27/2010			Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) CTO, Systems Architecture						
	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			<ul> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li> Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ul>							
FREMONT,	CA 94538						Person	wore than one R	eporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Securities A	Acquired, Disposed of	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
	. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemo Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit onAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Damin dam Dama		for each al			Amount	(D) Price					
Kenninger: Kepo	rt on a separate line	TOF EACH CL	ass of sec	unues dene	Perso inforr requi	ons who res nation con red to resp ays a curre	or indirectly. spond to the collect tained in this form ond unless the for ntly valid OMB col	are not m	SEC 1474 (9-02)		

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)

### Edgar Filing: Singhal Ashok - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Disp	uired (A) or osed of (D) r. 3, 4, and				
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun Numbe Shares
Right to Buy (Common Stock)	\$ 9.89	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		33,000	05/12/2011	05/12/2020	Common Stock	33,00
Right to Buy (Common Stock)	\$ 9.36	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		50,000	06/01/2010	06/01/2019	Common Stock	50,00
Right to Buy (Common Stock)	\$ 8.96	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		50,000	08/05/2009	08/05/2018	Common Stock	50,00
Right to Buy (Common Stock)	\$ 9.02	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		125,000	04/26/2008	04/26/2017	Common Stock	125,0
Right to Buy (Common Stock)	\$ 0.46	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		171,849	04/01/2006	04/01/2015	Common Stock	171,8
Restricted Stock Unit	\$ 0.001 (6)	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		17,000	05/12/2011	05/12/2014	Common Stock	17,00
Restricted Stock Unit	\$ 0.001 ( <u>6)</u>	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		18,750	06/01/2010	06/01/2013	Common Stock	18,75
Restricted Stock Unit	\$ 0.001 (6)	09/27/2010	09/27/2010	D		20,000	07/21/2012	07/21/2012	Common Stock	20,00

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Singhal Ashok C/O 3PAR INC. 4209 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE. FREMONT, CA 94538			CTO, Systems Architecture					

### Signatures

/s/ Ricardo E. Velez, Atty-in-Fact for Ashok Singhal

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

09/30/2010 Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Pursuant to the terms of a merger agreement between the issuer, Hewlett-Packard Company ("HP") and Rio Acquisition
   (1) Corporation (the "Merger"), this option was assumed and exchanged for an option to purchase 27,453 shares of HP common stock at an exercise price per share of \$11.89.

Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, 12,500 shares under this option were not assumed by HP and were cancelled in exchange for a cash payment to Reporting Person equal to the difference between the offer price per share of \$33.00 and the exercise price per share of the option. The remaining shares under the option were assumed and exchanged for an option to purchase 31,197 shares of HP common stock at an exercise price per share of \$11.26.

Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, 25,000 shares under this option were not assumed by HP and were cancelled in exchange for a cash payment to Reporting Person equal to the difference between the offer price per share of \$33.00 and the exercise price per share of the option. The remaining shares under the option were assumed and exchanged for an option to purchase 20,798 shares of HP common stock at an exercise price per share of \$10.78.

(4) Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, 104,167 shares under this option were not assumed by HP and were cancelled in exchange for a cash payment to Reporting Person equal to the difference between the offer price per share of \$33.00 and the exercise price per share of the option. The remaining shares under the option were assumed and exchanged for an option to purchase 17,331 shares of HP common stock at an exercise price per share of \$10.85.

Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, this option was not assumed by HP and was cancelled in exchange for a cash payment to
 (5) Reporting Person equal to the difference between the offer price per share of \$33.00 and the exercise price per share of the option.

- (6) Represents par value of Issuer's common stock.
- (7) Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, this restricted stock unit was exchanged for a restricted stock unit covering 14,142 shares of HP common stock.
- (8) Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, this restricted stock unit was exchanged for a restricted stock unit covering 15,598 shares of HP common stock.
- (9) Pursuant to the terms of the Merger, this restricted stock unit was exchanged for a restricted stock unit covering 16,638 shares of HP common stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.